Advance Amount  15,000.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          9,144.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP00570 CARD1  15,000.00Advance Amount18/12/2023

IYAPPAN R Fifteen Thousand Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  43,975.00920000342304000001